LoOoNoULRWNE

Freddie CARCAS

interlopers

Strecke : Men Final

Lange : 2230m

Zeit : 0:07:51 (3'31"/km)
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ASOM2025 KO Final
Turnhout 26.4.2025
ASOM

a/7 0.K.

Vollstandige Ergebnisse auf Webres

1. Tuomas HEIKKILA 0:07:40
2. August MOLLEN 0:07:44
3. Ulrik Astrup ARNESEN 0:07:48

8'10"/km
7'12"/km
6'18"/km

3'54"/km
6'00"/km
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4'20"/km
3'17"/km
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